Public Remarks

NEW 2006 3BR/2BA LK HM BTWN BWCA & LK SUPERIOR W/230" OF SHORELINE ON 2.3 WOODED AC*GRTRM
W/VAULTED CEILS,FP & LK VW*SUNRM,SCRN POR,1ST FL OWNERS STE,2ZND FL 2 BRS*FURNISHINGS
AVAIL*CRYSTAL CLEAR & SWIMABLE LK TAIT W/PERM DOCK FORESTED BY BIRCH,ASPEN,PINE.

Lake Information

Lake /Waterfront: Lake Front, Lake View, Dock

Association Information

Association Fee: 200

Assoc Fee Includes: Array

Fee Frequency: Annually

Restrictions/Covts: Rentals not Permitted,Mandatory Owners Assoc

Quick Specifications

Price : 5425,000
Status : Closed
Property Type : Residential
Beds : 3

Year Built : 2006
Approx. 5q. Ft : 1806
School District : 166

Taxes : S 3246
MLS# : 3870205
Association Fee : 200

Internor Features

Foundation Size : 1306

Fireplace Y:N : 1

Baths : 2

Bath Desc : Main Floor 3/4 Bath,3/4 Master,Master Walk-

Thru,Separate Tub & Shower

Lot and Location

PostalCity : Cook
Zip Code : 55612
Directions : HWY 61,E OF LUTSEN GO N CARIBOU TR,13.1MI TO

CAPS TR,LEFT ON CAPS,AT "T" TURN RIGHT TO
BLUE FIRE#221

Lot Description : Irregular Lot, Tree Coverage - Heavy
Lot Dimensions : 219°X674'X229°X450'

Road Frontage : Private Road

Zoning : Residential-Single Family

School District : 166

School District Phone : 218-387-2271

Structural Features

Class : Residential

Basement : Crawl Space

Exterior : Wood Siding

Accessibility Features : None

Roof : Asphalt, Pitched, Age 8 Years or Less
Sewer : Private Sewer

Water : Well

Financial Considerations

DPResource : N

Foreclosure Status : MNo

Lender Owned : No

Potential Short Sale : No

Latitude : 47.8199555497

MLS# : 3870205

Style : Single Family Residence
Tax Amount : 5 3246

Tax With Assessments : 3246.00

Tax Year : 2008
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